Bids TABULATIONS

THE FOLLOWING WAS TAKEN FROM THE CITY SECRETARY’S READING OF BIDS ON

Thursday, April 11, 2013, 2013 AT 11:00 A.M. IN THE CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Paula Rodriquez
Department of Public Works & Engineering

Wastewater Substitute Service-Dora, Truxillo
WBS: No.R-002015-0011-4

T Construction

DG Medina Construction,LLC
Grava, LLC

Reliance Construction Services, L.P

Water Line Replacement in Buckingham Place Area
WBS: No.S5-000035-0142-4

D.L. Elliott Enterprises, Inc.

Metro City Construction, L.P.
Scohil Construction Services, LLC.
Calco Contracting, LTD.

Resicom, Inc.

CAAN Construction

Reytec Construction Resources,Inc.

Water Line Replacement in Mangum Manor North Area

WBS: No.5-000035-0157-4

Scohil Construction Services, LLC.
Resicom, Inc.

Metro City Construction, L.P.

PMG Project Management Group, LLC.
CAAN Construction Services, Inc.

D.L. Elliott Enterprises, Inc.

328,000.00
357,289.00
380,250.00
382,650.00

2,888,379.25
2,897,939.25
2,970,847.25
3,076,238.75
3,163,481.75
3,302,101.25
3,492,939.25

2,170,105.00
2,280,356.50
2,282,963.50
2,286,270.80
2,501,225.00
2,748,766.00



